

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2746/2006  
(Arising out of the impugned final order and judgment dated 11.11.2005 in  
Ref. Case No. 1/1997 and final order and judgment dated 11.11.2004 in Ref.  
Case No. 1/1997 passed by the learned Commission

PARAMJIT KAUR KHALRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned order)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jai Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Alban Toppo, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the State of Punjab  
list the matter after six weeks. In the meanwhile, four weeks' time  
is granted to respondent No. 3 for filing counter affidavit.  
Rejoinder affidavit, if considered necessary, may be filed within  
two weeks thereafter.

List thereupon.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master