

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 425 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

PARAMJIT KAUR KHALRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 24/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Kaur Kawatra, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Notice of respondent Nos.4 and 5 is to be served through the concerned District Court being District Court, Patiala House and District Court, Saket. The Process Server is directed to confirm service personally.

List again on 1.10.2012.

| (S.G. SHAH)  
| REGISTRAR |