

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).425/2009

PARAMJIT KAUR KHALRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 01/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr.Kathirvelu, Adv.
Ms.Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr.Raghunath, Adv.
Ms.Movita, Adv.

Mr.H.P.Rawal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jayant K.Sud, AAG
Mr.Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Ms.Jaslin, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties,
not to be listed in this week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

Signature Not Verified

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2015.09.01
16:23:03 IST
Reason: