

nITEM NO.105 (MM) COURT NO.9 SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 425/2009

PARAMJIT KAUR KHALRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 09/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ali Qambar Zaidi, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jaslin, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Bench of which one of us,
(L.Nageswara Rao,J.) is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Indu Pokhriyal]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master